:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6300851

Apr 25, 2023 - 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 196,901 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 602011 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,712.32 USD

2 602012 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,712.32 USD

3 602013 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,712.32 USD

4 602014 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,712.32 USD

S 602015 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,712.32 USD

6 602016 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,712.32 USD

7 602017 + 32.000000000 ETH®

59,712.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/6300851
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/196901
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602011
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602012
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602013
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602014
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602015
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602016
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602017
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Validator Id

602018

602019

602022

Validator Id

222456

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,712.32 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
59,712.32 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,712.32 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,712.32 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,712.32 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,712.32 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,712.32 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,712.32 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,712.32 USD

Amount

- 0.045734784 ETH
85.34 USD

- 0.012357637 ETH&
23.05 USD

- 0.045726919 ETH&
85.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602018
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602019
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602020
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602021
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602022
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602023
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602024
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602025
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/602026
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222456
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222457
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222458
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Validator Id

222459

222460

222461

222463

222464

222466

222467

222469

222470

Amount

- 0.012348618
23.04 USD

- 0.012284060
22.92 USD

- 0.012348820
23.04 USD

- 0.012348151
23.04 USD

- 0.012355276
23.05 USD

- 0.012321256
22.99 USD

- 0.012320745
22.99 USD

- 0.012346463
23.03 USD

- 0.012352469
23.04 USD

- 0.012342110
23.03 USD

- 0.012354896
23.05 USD

- 0.012335334
23.01 USD

- 0.012355074
23.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222459
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222460
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222461
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222462
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222463
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222464
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222465
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222466
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222467
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222468
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222469
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222470
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/222471

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 197048 + 0.033354077 ETH®
62.23 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/197048

